Cyber Sciences
Product Line-up
Sequence of Event Recorders:
CyTimeTM Sequence of Event Recorders (SER) record status changes time-
stamped to 1 ms. Time synchronization is achieved via PTP (IEEE 1588),
IRIG-B, DCF77, NTP, Modbus TCP or an RS-485 signal from another SER.
An embedded web server allows setup over a network using a standard
browser, including easy access to all events, status and even custom pages.

Model Number: EM-100
Cyber Sciences is the global leader in precision time solutions for critical power
facilities, including data centers, hospitals, industrial and commercial applications,
universities, airports, and others.
Event Manager:
The CyTimeTM Event Manager provides the ability to view and monitor I/O
status from multiple Sequence of Event Recorders (SERs) in one easy to
understand web interface. This helps to provide an overall view of the diag-
nostic health of the critical power system. It also allows for the consolidation
of events from all downstream SERs pertaining to a single incident, providing
fast and powerful event reconstruction analysis.
Cyber Sciences: Product Line-up
HO-SER-02  March-2022
2022  Cyber Sciences, Inc.  All rights reserved.
Catalog no. Description
SER-2408-P2X2 CyTime SER, 24 inputs, 8 outputs, 24Vdc power, DIN Rail Mount (11.25” W x 4.75” H x 2.32” D)
SER-2408-PTP CyTime SER, 24 inputs, 8 outputs, 24Vdc power, PTP Enabled, DIN Rail Mount (11.25” W x 4.75” H x 2.32” D)
SER-2408-32GB CyTime SER, 24 inputs, 8 outputs, 24Vdc power, 32GB Memory, DIN Rail Mount (11.25” W x 4.75” H x 2.32” D)
SER-3200-P2X2 CyTime SER, 32 inputs, 24Vdc power, DIN Rail Mount (11.25” W x 4.75” H x 2.32” D)
SER-3200-PTP CyTime SER, 32 inputs, 24Vdc power, PTP Enabled, DIN Rail Mount (11.25” W x 4.75” H x 2.32” D)
SER-3200-32GB CyTime SER, 32 inputs, 24Vdc power, 32GB Memory, DIN Rail Mount (11.25” W x 4.75” H x 2.32” D)
EM-100-25 CyTime Event Manager, Din Rail Mount, 25 Unit Support, (3.9” W x 4.37” H x 1.0” D)
EM-100-UNL CyTime Event Manager, Din Rail Mount, Unlimited Unit Support, (3.9” W x 4.37” H x 1.0” D)
STR-100 Satellite Time Reference, DCF-77, 1per10 Output (1.50” W x 7.92” H x 4.81” D)
STR-100/IRIG-B Satellite Time Reference, Unmodulated IRIG-B Output (1.50” W x 7.92” H x 4.81” D)